College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Sardar Patel University, Mandi Campus

M.Sc Botany

Reg.No.

202201504133001
202201504133002
202201504133003
202201504133004
202201504133005
202201504133006
202201504133007
202201504133008
202201504133009
202201504133010
202201504133011
202201504133012
202201504133013
202201504133014
202201504133015
202201504133016
202201504133017

CandidateName

ADITI KUMARI
AKANKSHA
ANANYA

ANJALI DEVI
MANISHA THAKUR
MONIKA THAKUR
NIKITA

NITASHA DEVI
PRERNA
PRIYANKA

RAJANI KUMARI
RAJAT THAKUR
SANJNA KUMARI
SAURAV SHARMA
SIMRAN

TARA DEVI
VIPASHA

FatherName

INDER SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
TEJ RAM
MOHAR SINGH
OM PRAKASH
KEHAR SINGH
BALDEV
SATVIR SINGH
TULE RAM
YASH PAL
BALAK RAM
KISHORI LAL
BHAG CHAND
DHANI RAM
GOPAL SINGH



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13
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15
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17
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Sardar Patel University, Mandi Campus

M.Sc Zoology

Reg.No.

202201504134001
202201504134002
202201504134003
202201504134004
202201504134005
202201504134006
202201504134007
202201504134008
202201504134009
202201504134010
202201504134011
202201504134012
202201504134013
202201504134014
202201504134015
202201504134016
202201504134017
202201504134018
202201504134019
202201504134020
202201504134021
202201504134022
202201504134023
202201504134024
202201504134025

CandidateName

ADITYA

AKSHIMA THAKUR
ARHAT SIMER
ATUL SHARMA
DEEKSHA
DEVYANI

DIVYA SHARMA
DIXHA KUMARI
GUNJAN

JYOTIKA

KAJAL

LAXMI DEVI
MANJULA KUMARI
PALLAVI RANA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
RITIKA

ROHIT KUMAR
SAKSHI
SAMIKSHA
SEEMA DEVI
SHAILJA KUMARI
SHALINI THAKUR
SIMRANJEET
SMRITI SHARMA
TANUJA THAKUR

FatherName

RAM SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
AMAR NATH SIMER
SARVDYAL

ASHOK KUMAR
VINOD SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR
DHARAM SINGH
RAM CHAND

BHIM SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
SHARVAN KUMAR
RAM PRAKASH
TILAK RAJ RANA
PAWAN KUMAR
HANSRAJ

MOHAR SINGH
SUNIL CHAUHAN
GYAN CHAND
LAKASHMAN SINGH
DURGA CHARAN
RANVIR SINGH
AVTAR SINGH

SH RAJESH SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13

Sardar Patel University, Mandi Campus

M.Sc. Physics

Reg.No.

202201504131001
202201504131002
202201504131003
202201504131004
202201504131005
202201504131006
202201504131007
202201504131008
202201504131009
202201504131010
202201504131011
202201504131012
202201504131013

CandidateName

ABHISHEK KAPOOR

AJAY PRAKASH SHARMA

AMAN SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR
ANKITA BARWAL
DEVANSHI
DIMPAL KUMAR
KIRTI SINGH
MADHU THAKUR
RUDRANSH VYAS
SAJAL SUBH
SHUBHAM
VUETA

FatherName

SUBHASH CHAND
PRADEEP KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR

BELI RAM

BIRI SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDEL

LAL CHAND

GHAN SHYAM SINGH

ROOP LAL THAKUR
SANTOSH
RAJINDER SINGH
CHUNNI RAM
HARI RAM



College:

Course:

SrNo

1

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
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28
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32

Sardar Patel University, Mandi Campus

MCA

Reg.No.

202201504127001
202201504127002
202201504127003
202201504127004
202201504127005
202201504127006
202201504127007
202201504127008
202201504127009
202201504127010
202201504127011
202201504127012
202201504127013
202201504127014
202201504127015
202201504127016
202201504127017
202201504127018
202201504127019
202201504127020
202201504127021
202201504127022
202201504127023
202201504127024
202201504127025
202201504127026
202201504127027
202201504127028
202201504127029
202201504127030
202201504127031
202201504127032

CandidateName

AMAN SHARMA
AMIT KUMAR
ANCHAL

ANJALI THAKUR
ANIJLI DEVI

ANKIT THAKUR
ANUJ

ARUN KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
AVADESH SHARMA
AYUSH BHABHORIA
BANITA

DES RAJ

DINESHA KUMARI
FARIYAD KHAN
LEENA KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
NEHA

NITISH KUMAR
PARAS GULERIA
PARTH MALHOTRA
RAINI BALA
SACHIN

SAHIL

SAHIL VATSI
SAURABH THAKUR
SHREYA RAJPUT
SIMRAN

SIMRAN SHARMA
SOURAV SHARMA
SUKIRTI

FatherName

NARESH SHARMA
SH. SHALI RAM
MOHINDER SINGH
PREM CHAND
GORKHA RAM
BHOOP SINGH
BHARAT

RAJESH PANDIT
RAJ PAUL
RAJENDER KUMAR
HARISH BHABHORIA
PARMOD KUMAR
DEV BAHADUR
KHEM SINGH
USHMAN KHAN
ROSHAN LAL
DHAMESHWAR DUTT
GURDEV SINGH
SHAKTI CHAND
MAHENDER SINGH
KAMAL SINGH
RAJENDER

KARAM CHAND
PREM CHAND
PAWAN KUMAR
TILAK RAJ

HARI SINGH THAKUR
RAM PAL
RAVINDER SINGH
BIR PAL

SANJEEV KUMAR
NEELAM KUMAR



College:

Course:
SrNo
33
34
35
36

Sardar Patel University, Mandi Campus

MCA

Reg.No.

202201504127033
202201504127034
202201504127035
202201504127036

CandidateName
SUNIL KUMAR
SWETA
VIKRANT
VISHAL SINGH

FatherName

SH. SHIV LAL
RAMESH KUMAR
CHATTAR SINGH
INDER SINGH





